GRADUATORIE REGIONALI ALL TIME CADETTE (aggiornamento al 31 marzo 2023)

METRI 80
tempi elettrici
9.77  +0,8  (DtA  DOSSO ZAYNAB (Cotradini Rubiera) 99 CSCareg Reggiolo 01/06/14
9.89  +1,5 (HrA  EKEH JUDY UDOCHI (Reggio Event’s) 93 Cere Fidenza 22/06/08
989 405 (I)rA  FATTORI LAURA (Al Reggio) 98 EsPo Casalmaggiore  12/06/13
989  +1,1  ()rA FERRARI SANDRA MILENA (Atl. Reggio) 03 MGoBe Modena 20/05/18
9.92  +0,5 (2rA IORI ELEONORA (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 98 EsPo Casalmaggiore ~ 12/06/13
9.96  -0,2 (1)b2  MINOTTI BEATRICE (Centro Atl. Copparo) 05 CItCad Forli 03/10/20
9.96 +1,5 (HrA CANOVI VIOLA (Corradini Rubiera) 08 RubEst Rubiera 21/06/22
998  -0,3 (1)rB FEDRIGA CARLOTTA (Edera Forli) 04 M.Reg. Forli 04/07/19
10.13  +0,1 DHf1 GIANNOTTI FEDERICA (Atl. Reggio) 92 CItCad Ravenna 13/10/07
1013 +1,0  @@f SUPPINI CARLOTTA (Pontevecchio Bologna) 08 MNG Chiari 02/06/22
(10)
tempi manuali
9.7 Of EKEH JUDY UDOCHI (Reggio Event’s) 93 Tric Reggio Emilia ~ 05/10/08
9.7 ()rA  PAPA CAMILLA (Atl. Piacenza) 96 M.Prov. Piacenza 09/04/11
9.7 1 DOSSO ZAYNAB (Corradini Rubiera) 99 Aper Reggio Emilia ~ 13/04/13
9.8 (2rA  FOLORUNSO AYOMIDE (Avis Fidenza) 96 M.Prov. Piacenza 09/04/11
9.8 (I)rA FATTORI LAURA (Atl. Reggio) 98 M.Reg. Castelnovo M.~ 01/05/12
9.8 @f1 IORI ELEONORA (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 98 Rapreg Campi Bisenzio  02/06/12
9.8 (DtA SVERZELLATI CHIARA (Atl. Piacenza) 06 M.Prov. Piacenza 19/06/21
vento favorevole
9.6 (b5  EKEH JUDY UDOCHI (Reggio Event’s) 93 CsiNaz Clusone 08/09/07
9.7 (2b5  GIANNOTTI FEDERICA (Reggio Event’s) 92 CsiNaz Clusone 08/09/07
METRI 300
39.9 1) EKEH UDOCHI JUDY (Atl. Reggio) 93 CSCapro  Castelnovo M. 10/05/08
40.26 (1)rA  Ekeb MNG Chiari 01/06/08
40.5 (OrA  GATTI AMBRA (Cus Parma) 93 Studpr Parma 23/04/08
40.64 (rA  Gatti CSCareg Massalombarda 31/05/08
40.71 (1)b2  GRISENTI FRANCESCA (Atletica Parma Sprint) 05 CItCad Forli 03/10/20
40.82 (HDrA DOSSO ZAYNAB (Cotradini Rubiera) 99 CReCad Bologna 27/09/14
40.7 1) GUIZZARDI PATRIZIA (Sempre Avanti Bologna) 65 Reggio Emilia ~ 31/05/80
40.86 (hHrA TURCHI MELISSA (Nuova Polisport. A. Consolini) 06 CReCad Parma 18/09/21
40.91 (OrA EZEOHA JENNIFER (Cus Parma) 04 CReCad Misano Adr. 21/09/19
41.04 (#HrA  FAISSAL HABIBA (Cus Parma) 04 Prat Fidenza 02/06/19
41.15 (I)rA BRANCHI ALICE (Coop Consumatori Nordest) 97 Fidenza 10/06/12
41.16 (rA FOLORUNSO AYOMIDE (Avis Fidenza) 96 CSCareg Reggiolo 28/05/11
(10)
METRI 600
1.35.89 (2rA  DONATI GIADA (Libertas Atletica Forli) 06 GPEM Trento 06/07/21
1.36.5 @™ IBRAHIM FATUMA (Vita Granarolo) 75 Celle Ligure 18/06/89
1.36.7 1) NERI CLARISSA (Golden Club RN) 84 M.Reg. Riccione 25/04/98
1.37.0 (P) D’ANGELI VALENTINA (Lonza Ravenna) 85 CReCad Reggio Emilia 24/09/00
1.37.01 P LUKUDO RAPHAELA (Mollificio Modenese Cittad.) 94 CSCapm Modena 20/09/09
1.37.26 €Y} LEONARDI GIULIA (Corradini Rubiera) 00 Femeet Ferrara 09/07/16
1.37.6 CUSMA ELISA (Cus Cittadella MO) 82 Rapreg Fidenza 30/06/96
1.37.7 SCIFO ROSARIA (Atl.Reggio) 74 Reggiolo 01/07/88
1.38.09 P QUAGLIERI LUCIA (Victoria S.Agata) 96 CReCad Castelnovo M. 22/05/11
1.38.1 VAGNINI ELISA (Pol. Com. Riccione) 73 Bologna 31/05/87
(10)
METRI 1000
2.54.66 (HrA LEONARDI GIULIA (Corradini Rubiera) 00 MBrev Scandiano 23/06/15
2.55.6 1) BASILE STEFANIA (Acc.Pent.Mod.MO) 67 Verona 13/09/81
2.55.8 @™ LIGORIO GIADA MARGHERITA (Fratellanza 1874) 08 CSCapro Modena 22/05/22
2.56.0 2 VAGNINI ELISA (Pol. Com. Riccione) 73 Pescia 20/05/88
2.56.30 O] BERTANI LETIZIA (Corradini Rubiera) 07 Prat Modena 06/06/21
2.56.58 3 DI DOMIZIO FRANCA (Rem Casinalbo) 69 GdGnaz Roma 05/10/83
2.57.4 2 FERRARI SOFIA (Corradini Rubiera) 07 CSCapro Modena 22/05/22

2.58.4 COPELLI ALBERTA (Atl.Santi PR) 75 Ferrara 16/05/90



2.58.8
2.59.61

6.25.55
6.27.27
6.36.35
6.39.51
6.41.21
6.44.2

6.44.7

6.44.92
6.45.47
6.45.71

3.46.78
3.48.10
3.56.03
3.56.22
3.58.8

3.58.9

4.00.07
4.00.75
4.02.7

4.05.06

tempi elettrici

1110 +0,8
1145  +0,6
11.60  +12
1163 +1,6
1176 0,0
11.78

11.84  +1,8
11.88

1202 -01
1204  +1,0

tempi manuali
11.1
11.7
11.7
11.7

44.66
44.6
44.95
45.44
45.3
45.48
45.6
45.6
45.88
45.8
45.8

1,77
1,70
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RICCI MANUELA (Icel Lugo) 77

MATTIOLI GIULIA (Rem Casinalbo) 94 ClItCad
(10)
METRI 2000
FERRARI SOFIA (Corradini Rubiera) 07 Prat
SANTI CHRISTINE (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 95 ClItCad
ARRIGONI SARA (Atletica Parma Sprint) 05 ClItCad
LEONARDI GIULIA (Corradini Rubiera) 00 GPEM
CASATI EMMA (Atl. Piacenza) 03 CItCad
NERI CLARISSA (Golden Club Rimini) 84 CReCad
MATTIOLI GIULIA (Rem Casinalbo) 94 CPrCad
GIANNOTTI MARGHERITA (Corradini Rubiera) 06 CReCad
GIANNINONI MARTA (Acquadela Bologna) 07 MMagg
BONAFE’ ELENA (Atl. Estense) 03 Prat
(10)
1200 SIEPI SENZA RIVIERA
GALLI ANNA (Atletica Parma Sprint) 05 Prat
LEONARDI GIULIA (Corradini Rubiera) 00 CSCareg
ZAMBRELLI GIULIA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 00 Prat
VERCALLI FRANCESCA (Atl. Reggio) 02 Prat
FAVALESI GIULIA (Atletica Parma Sprint) 03 CSCapro
DONATI GIADA (Edera Forli) 06 CSCapro
GIUBILO ARIANNA (Atletica Molinella) 07 CItCad
ZARRO ANITA (Coop Parma 1964) 07 CSCareg
ARRIGONI SARA (Atletica Parma Sprint) 05 CSCapro
MAGISTRALI GIULIA (Aaa Felice Baldini) 01 CReCad
(10)
80 HS (0,76 X 8)

FERRARI SANDRA MILENA (Atl. Reggio) 03 Prat
OKI DESOLA (Avis Fidenza) 99 ClItCad
GUARRIELLO GIULIA (Sintofarm) 01 Prat
DI LAZZARO ELISA MARIA (Avis Fidenza) 98 ClItCad
SASST ZANICHELLI VERONICA (Cmr Reggiolo) 83
POGGI SONIA (Cus Universo BO) 79 ClItCad
GUERRA MARGHERITA (Cus Bologna) 02 CSCareg
GIOVANELLI LARA (Primavera Atletica) 91 EsPo
NERI MARIA CHIARA (Atl. Lugo) 92 Cere
MANFREDINI RITA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 08 CSCareg
(10)
FERRARI SANDRA MILENA (Atl. Reggio) 03 CSCapro
POGGI SONIA (Cus Universo BO) 79
SASSI ZANICHELLI VERONICA (Cmr Reggiolo) 83 Rapreg
MAUSOLI GIULIA (Sintofarm) 00 Aper

300 HS (0,76 x 35)
OKI DESOLA (Avis Fidenza) 99 ClItCad
SALVARANI CLAUDIA (Atl.Farnese PC) 75 MNG
FOLORUNSO AYOMIDE (Avis Fidenza) 96 ClItCad
Salvarani CltCad
DONATI GIADA (Libertas Atletica Forli) 06 M.Prov.
GRAPELLI FRANCESCA (Sintofarm) 98 Interf
SASST ZANICHELLI VERONICA (Cmr Reggiolo) 83 CScareg
BRANCHI ALICE (Coop Consumatori Nordest) 97 Rapreg
PAPA CAMILLA (Atl. Piacenza) 96 ClItCad
ORSATTI FRANCESCA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 03 M.Prov.
PISSAROTTI ANNA (Atl. Piacenza) 06 M.Prov.
10)

ALTO

VICINI AURORA (Atletica Parma Sprint) 05 CReCad

GUIDI MICAELA (Cus Bologna) 61

Faenza
Desenzano d.G.

Parma
Desenzano d.G.
Forli

Trento

Rieti

Fidenza

S.Felice s.P.
Parma

Pavia

Fidenza

Modena
Reggio Emilia
Fidenza
Fidenza
Piacenza
Santarcangelo
Caotle
Ravenna
Fiorano M.
Reggiolo

Fidenza

Borgo Valsugana
Fidenza

Jesolo

Piombino
Riccione
Modena
Casalmaggiore
Fidenza

Ravenna

Modena
Bologna
Fidenza

Reggiolo

Jesolo

Bergamo
Jesolo

Caorle

Ravenna
Bologna
Massalombarda
Campi Bisenzio
Jesolo

Parma

Piacenza

Modena
Bologna

08/10/92
11/10/09

19/06/22
10/10/09
05/10/19
28/07/15
06/10/18
27/09/98
04/04/09
19/09/21
25/04/22
10/06/18

06/06/21
31/05/15
07/06/15
28/05/17
11/05/18
13/05/21
02/10/22
11/06/22
03/05/19
25/09/16

10/06/18
11/10/14
05/06/16
12/10/13
20/06/98
08/10/94
28/05/16
21/05/06
17/06/07
11/06/22

12/05/18
24/09/94
21/06/98
11/04/15

13/10/13
02/07/89
08/10/11
06/10/89
15/05/21
04/05/13
07/06/98
02/06/12
08/10/11
08/04/17
19/06/21

19/09/20
23/05/76



1,70
1,70
1,69
1,68
1,67
1,67
1,67
1,66

1,66
1,66

3,80
340
3,20
3,20
3,11
3,10
3,10
3,10
3,101
3,05
3,00
2,95

5,74
5,71

569 40,9
5,66
5,66
5,614
5,59
5,58
558 404
5,55

554 +1,7
5,53

+1,2

vento favorevole

5,87 +4,6

12,21
12,13
11,78
11,70 -0,3
11,59
11,57 i
11,48
11,39
11,36
11,32

+0,6

+0,8

+15

13,60
13,44
13,31
13,20
13,14
12,94 i
12,90
12,87
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CAPPONCELLI SERENA (New Star) 89

GALLI MIRTAM (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 91
CATELLANI M. (Aics Parma) 64

BONAFE’ SOFIA (Atl. Molinella) 06

MORARA MARTA (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 99
CAMPAGNI RACHELE (New Star) 99

AVANZINI MATILDE (Coop Consumatori Nordest) 97
BOBBI MARIA CRISTINA (Libertas PC) 62

(10)

LOLLI ANDREA CELESTE (Atl. Ravenna) 03
BARBAGALLO SOPHIE (Pontevecchio Bologna) 08
12

ASTA

CODELUPPI MARTHA (Atl. Reggio) 02

Codeluppi

GATTEI ELENA (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 96

LA MARTINA ILARIA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 07
BELLEI PONZI ILARIA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 05
Codeluppi

CASSANELLI GIULIA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 03
GAZZOTTI GLORIA (Atl. Castelnovo Monti) 84
OVERCHENKO ANASTASIA (Edera Forli) 08
AZZOLINI PAMELA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 82
PICCAGLI ILARIA (Sintofarm) 97

TOGNOLI ASIA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 05

(10)

LUNGO

FERRARI SANDRA MILENA (Atl. Reggio) 03
BOBBI CRISTINA (Libertas Piacenza) 62
ORSATTI FRANCESCA (Atletica Parma Sprint) 03
GRANDI VITTORIA (Pontevecchio Bologna) 08
Grandi

RONDONI ARTANNA (Endas Cesena) 05

Rondoni A.

MARAN ELENA (Virtus Cento) 87

MINOTTI BEATRICE (Centro Atl. Copparo) 05
CAPELLI RAFFAELLA (Unipol Reggio) 58
MANFREDINI RITA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 07
BALLERINI CRISTINA (Atl.Santi PR) 72

(10)

FERRARI SANDRA MILENA (Atl. Reggio) 03

TRIPLO

CALVI ELEONORA (Pace Self RE Biasola) 81
ORSATTI FRANCESCA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 03
ALDINI MARIA TERESA (Atl. Reggio) 97
RINALDI ELISA (Atl. Cinque Cerchi) 99
MANZINI MARTINA (Atl. Cinque Cerchi) 97
GRANDI VITTORIA (Pontevecchio Bologna) 08
ROBERTO FEDERICA (Atl. Cinque Cerchi) 95
MARAN ELENA (Cus Ferrara) 87

GUGLIELMI OLIMPIA (Atletica Molinella) 07
GATTI AMBRA (Avis Fidenza) 93

0

PESO KG 3

QUINTAVALLA FAUSTA (Unipol RE) 59
BALLOTTA LAURA (Atl.Farnese PC) 71

BARTOLINI ANITA (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 02
PIRAZZINI IVANA (Lib.Cisa Faenza) 57

NICOLETTI JULAIKA (Golden Club Rimini) 88
PORZIOLI NICOLE (Riccione Sessantadue) 93
STRUMILLO STEFANIA (Nuova Atletica Molinella) 89
BARUFFINI MARTA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 97

Tric
CSCapm

ClItCad
CSCareg
TPrEr
Cere

CItCad
ClItCad

Rapreg
MPiana
CReCad
Prat
CReCad
MNG
CSCareg

Rapreg

CReCad
CltCad

M.Prov.
CItAll
CSCareg
M.Reg.
CoSpo
CRICa
TeAICe
CSCareg
MCasam

CItCad

M.Reg.

ClItCad
Rapreg
ClItCad
Rapreg
CRICa
CItCad

CItCad
CSCapro

ClItCad

CSCapro
M.N.
CltUisp
ClItCad

Reggio Emilia
Ravenna

Forli

Parma
Reggiolo
Faenza
Fidenza
Piacenza

Rieti
Caotle

Ancona
Romano di 1.
Bologna
Parma
Modena
Chiari
Ravenna
Castelnovo M.
Ancona
Reggio Emilia
Bologna

Forli

Montecchio E.
Firenze
Ravenna
Ancona
Ancona
Modena

Cesena
Massalombarda
Forli
Innsbruck
Caotle
Bologna

Castelnovo M.

Correggio

Cles

Campi Bisenzio
Borgo Valsugana
Campi Bisenzio
Parma

Cles

Forli

Parma

Parma

Firenze

Reggio Emilia
Cles

Terni
Cesenatico
Ancona

Campi Bisenzio
Jesolo

03/10/04
01/10/06
02/06/79
02/10/21
01/06/14
19/10/14
10/06/12
17/06/77

06/10/18
01/10/22

05/03/17
08/04/17
24/09/11
19/06/22
20/09/20
02/06/16
02/06/18
20/07/99
05/03/23
18/10/97
24/09/11
04/10/20

07/04/18
17/06/77
02/06/18
23/01/22
19/03/23
16/02/20
30/07/20
01/06/02
16/09/20
06/10/73
02/10/22
31/05/87

11/07/17

26/05/96
07/10/17
02/06/12
11/10/14
02/06/12
25/02/23
09/10/10
17/10/02
02/10/21
11/05/08

07/06/74
31/08/86
07/10/17
23/09/72
25/05/03
03/02/08
05/06/04
06/10/12



12,84
12,84

44,18
41,28
38,30
38,22
37,80
37,32
35,68
35,18
34,76
34,32

55,07
52,74
49,96
48,13
48,07
48,03
47,17
47,02
46,35
46,13

50,98
45,47
44,31
43,98
43,90
42,41
41,43
41,38
41,14
40,15

14.20.27
14.41.4
15.14.00
15.18.5
15.20.9
15.21.1
15.25.51
15.27.91
15.28.75
15.29.35

su pista indoor
15.21.48 i

4423

4123

3950
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LAZZARI SILVIA (Lib.Adriatica Rimini) 75
NADALINI BEATRICE (Francesco Francia) 92 ClItCad
10)

DISCO KG 1

LAZZARI SILVIA (Lib.Adriatica Rimini) 75

NERI LUCIA (Libertas Rimini) 61

GABELLINI DANIELA (Pol.Com.Riccione) 72

BALDARI STEFANIA (Francesco Francia) 70

QUINTAVALLA STEFANIA (Unipol RE) 59

AFFATICATI GABRIELLA (Cus Parma) 59

BRAGHIERI VIRGINIA (Atl. Piacenza) 95 CReCad
SOGLIA DARIA (Atl. Lugo) 99 CReCad
D'AMARIO LUCIA (Edera Bendi FO) 67

RUBINI ROSSELLA (Francesco Francia) 73

(10)
MARTELLO KG 3

MANNERING MARGARET N. (Atl. Parma Sprint) 06 ClItCad
ROSSETTI GIULIA (Atl. Piacenza) 94 ClItCad
GREMI AGATA (Atl. Piacenza) 97 CItCad
ODION ELENA (Atl. Lugo) 06 CltCad
CASADEI LAURA (Riccione Sessantadue) 01 CSCareg
TALACCI VANESSA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 04 CReCad
MARUSI ALICE (Avis Fidenza) 84
LOGOZZO LETIZIA (Atl. Lugo) 02 CltCad
FOGLIANI LUDOVICA (Mollificio Modenese Cittad.) 89~ M.Reg.
MAZZOLA JESSICA (Riccione Sessantadue) 99 CltCad
(10)

GIAVELLOTTO Gr 400
CORRADIN SARA (Corradini Rubiera) 97 Rapreg
GALLI GENET (Pol. Castelfranco Emilia) 04 Prat
MALTONI OLIVIA (Atl. Cattolica) 01 TPrEr

CASADEI EMANUELA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00 CReCad
SPADA GIULIANA (Edera Bendi FO) 71

LODI GIULIA (Cus Bologna) 98 Interf
BISERNI MARIA (Edera Forli) 95 ClItCad
BERTOLINI MARIA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 00 CReCad
BITRI BORA (Atl. Massalombarda) 91 CPrCad

AHMED SAAD A. MONTASER N. (Self Montanari G.) 97
10)

MARCIA 3000 METRI
GARDENGHI TINCA (QED) 99 CSCareg
FORTE BARBARA (Edera Ghigi FO) 76 CReAll
COCCHI FRANCESCA (Corradini Rubiera) 93 CReCad

NISI MARTINA (Atl.Riccione) 79

GIORGI SARA (C.G.Atl.Cesena) 79

BARTOLINI LICIA (C.G.Atl.Cesena) 79

TEODORANI GIOVANNA (Atl. Rimini Nord Sant.) 03 ClItCad

MARTELLI GIADA (Francesco Francia) 00 CReCad
PALMONARI BEATRICE (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 08 CItCad
BOSIO SAMANTA (Interflumina E’ Pia Pomi) 00 CReCad
(10)

PALMONARI BEATRICE (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 08

PENTATHLON

BONAFE’ SOFIA (Atletica Molinella) 06 CItCad

12.23 | 1,68 34,22 | 5,05 1.41.34

962 996 834 831 800 4423

QUAGLIERI LUCIA (Victoria S.Agata) 96 CReCad

1276 ] 1,48 33,12 [ 4388 1.38.09

868 783 807 774 891 4123

FERRARI SANDRA MILENA (Atl. Reggio) 03 CSCapeo

Riccione
Ravenna

Riccione
Ancona
Castelfranco E.
Bologna
Cremona

Bologna
Bologna
Vicenza
Bologna

Parma
Desenzano d.G.
Jesolo

Parma

Modena

Misano Adr.
Correggio

Cles

Forli

Borgo Valsugana

Majano
Fidenza
Cattolica
Bologna
Bologna
Bologna
Cles
Bologna
Forli
Busseto

Santhia
Cento
Forli
Cesena
Cesena
Cesena
Rieti
Reggiolo
Caotle
Reggiolo

Ancona

Parma

Castelnovo M.

Piacenza

01/09/90
13/10/07

01/09/90
06/06/76
16/05/87
26/10/85
21/09/74
26/09/74
26/09/10
28/09/14
26/09/82
14/05/88

02/10/21
10/10/09
06/10/12
02/10/21
28/05/16
21/09/19
13/06/99
07/10/17
20/10/04
11/10/14

08/09/12
10/06/18
16/10/16
27/09/14
15/06/85
04/05/13
09/10/10
27/09/14
14/10/06
15/09/12

25/05/13
14/09/91
27/09/08
22/06/94
22/06/94
22/06/94
06/10/18
26/09/15
01/10/22
26/09/15

05/03/23

03/10/21

22/05/11

15/04/18



3926

3909

3902

3869

3826

3807

3793

3773

©)

@

@

©)

)

O

11.5 1,56 34,18 | 5,54 2.09.6

1064 | 861 833 999 193 3950
MANFREDINI RITA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 08
12.09 | 1,50 24,00 | 4387 1.41.16

990 803 557 771 805 3926
VANUCCI MAITE (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 98
12.4 1,58 34,72 15,00 1.54.2

885 880 846 814 484 3909
DONATI GIADA (Libertas Atletica Forli) 06
12.6 1,56 19,89 | 5,17 1.38.4

857 861 430 872 882 3902
LUKUDO RAPHAELA (Mollificio Modenese Cittad.
12.94 | 1,35 26,21 | 5,02 1.37.01

843 658 621 821 926 3869
MARTINO MARIA ELENA (Cus Bologna) 89
12.84 | 1,43 3425 | 4,68 1.44.16

856 713 814 718 725 3826
SENNI GIULIA (Endas Cesena) 06

1255 | 1,47 34,70 15,05 1.55.33

898 774 845 831 459 3807
PLODZISZEWSKA ANNA (Atl. Lugo) 96

12.59 | 1,60 29,69 | 5,02 1.55.18

892 900 718 821 462 3793
CASADIO FRANCESCA (Atl. Lugo) 01

12.25 | 1,38 24,87 | 4,74 1.40.69

957 687 583 728 818 3773

(10)

) 94

CSCapm

CReA

M.Prov.

CSCapm

CSCapm

CSCapm

CReCad

CSCapm

Santarcangelo

Rossano V.

Ravenna

Modena

Cento

Castelnovo M.

Castelnovo M.

Faenza

29/05/22

15/06/13

09/05/21

20/09/09

05/09/04

20/06/21

22/05/11

11/06/16



